
State AA Boys Golf Final Results 
October 6-7, 2006 

First round at par-71 Missoula Country Club 
Second round at par-72 Phantom Hills 

Team scores 
 
1 Billings West 314-300-614 
2 Billings Senior 320-299-619 
3 Missoula Sentinel 318-313-631 

Kalispell 326-314-640 
Missoula Big Sky 322-319-641 
Great Falls Russell 330-325-655 
Bozeman 340-331-671 
Helena 336-339-675 
Billings Skyview 334-344-678 
Great Falls 352-328-680 
Helena Capital 339-345-684 
Missoula Hellgate 340-346-686  
Butte 355-338-693. 

 
Top 10 

 
1 Jake Hedge Billings West 71-70-141  
2 Logan Ward Missoula Sentinel 72-72-144  
3 Geoff Oliphant Billings Senior 76-71-147  
4 Austin Dean  Billings West 77-76-153 
5 Larry Iverson Kalispell 83-72-155  
5 Kyle Poore Helena 75-80-155 
5 David Mutch  Senior 80-75-155 
5 Tyler Wengel Butte 80-75-155 
6 Sam Brown Hellgate 78-78-156 
6 Jason Johnson Big Sky 79-77-156 
6 Brian Beach Big Sky 79-77-156 
7 Kyle Terrell Big Sky 80-77-157 
7 Brady Kangas CMR 81-76-157 
8 Tim Kienitz Senior 79-79-158 
9 Andy Rutz Senior 85-74-159 
9 Drennan Waller Kalispell 76-83-159 
10 Mike Stegeman Skyview 79-81-160  
10 Ryan Colberg Sentinel 80-80-160. 
 
 
 



State AA Boys Golf Final Results 
October 6-7, 2006 

First round at par-71 Missoula Country Club 
Second round at par-72 Phantom Hills 

Team-by-team individuals 
Billings West (314-300-614) - Jake Hedge 71-70-141,  Austin Dean 77-76-153,  
Eric Nell, 82-79-161,  Sean McGrath 84-78-162,  Tyson Bickford 85-76-161.  
 
Billings Senior (320-299-619) - Geoff Oliphant 76-71-147,  Tim Kienitz 79-79-
158., David Mutch 80-75-155,  Andy Rutz 85-74-159,  Matt Eames 85-83-168. 
 
Missoula Sentinel (318-313-631) - Logan Ward 72-72-144,  Ryan Colberg 80-80-
160, , Connor Buckley 82-79-161,  Austin Edwards 84-82-186,  Ben DeMarois 
90-88-178.  
 
Kalispell (326-314-640) - Drennan Waller 76-83-159,  Jaden Treece 80-81-161,  
Larry, Iverson 83-72-155,  Grahm Schmaltz 87-79-176,  Connor Tanberg 88-82-
170.  
 
Missoula Big Sky (322-319-641) - Jason Johnson 79-77-156,  Brian Beach 79-
77-156, , Kyle Terrell 80-77-157,  Cameron Tryhus 84-88-172,  Jake Cooper 92-
93-185.  
 
Helena (336-339-675) - Kyle Poore 75-80-155,  Jacob Ruzicka 82-85-167,  Josh 
Prebil 89-, 100-189,  Ross Marty 90-87-177,  Sean Puckett 91-87-178. 
 
Billings Skyview (334-344-678) - Mike Stegeman 79-81-160,  Matt Van 
Valkenburg 81-, 82-163,  Andrew Jacobsen 86-90-176,  Nate Weston 88-91-179,  
Lukas Martinson 99-96-195. 
 
Great Falls Russell (330-328-680) - Aaren Remus 81-84-165,  Brady Kangas 81-
76-157, Matt Beard 84-84-168,  Austin Gates 84-81-165,  Jordan Husted DQ-85.  
 
Helena Capital (339-345-684) - Ben Ternes 78-84-162,  Bryson Buska 82-93-
175,  Pat, Rivers 89-87-176,  Chance Petek 90-85-175,  Grady Stinchfield 96-89-
185. 
 
Missoula Hellgate (340-346-686) - Sam Brown 78-78-156,  Alex Burchfield 81-
83-164, , Alex Schultz 83-94-177,  Brian O'Day 98-96-194,  Chris Ginn 113-91-
204. 
 
Bozeman (340-331-671) - James Gibbon 81-81-162,  Martin Bennett 85-89-174,  
Chris, Garwood 87-87-174,  Grant Doorn 87-80-167,  Reese Milner 90-83-173.  
 
Great Falls (352-328-680) - Matt Larcombe 83-83-166,  Ethan Lee 86-78-164,  
Ty Moody, 88-82-170,  Casey LaBaty 95-92-187,  Ryan Marsik 97-85-182. 
 
Butte (355-338-693) - Tyler Wengel 80-75-155,  Alex Downey 87-94-181,  Shaun 
Curran, 93-87-180,  Justin Sullivan 95-82-177,  Jake Kelly 103-101-204. 


